SHARE HOLDING PATTERN OF BHAGIRADHA CHEMICALS & INDUSTRIES LIMITED AS ON 30.6.2011

Category
Code

Particulars

(1)

Number of
shareholders

(I

Total
number of
shares

(Iv)

Number of
shares held in
dematerialize

d form

V)

Total shareholding as
a percentage of total
number of shares

As a % of
(A+B)
(VD)

As a % of
(A+B+C)
(VII)

(a)

@
@)
(b)
©
(d)
@

Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter
Group

Indian

Individuals

Central Government/State Government

()

Bodies Corporate
Financial Instituitions/Banks

Any Other (specify)

49

1213742

1198342

24.02

24.02

Sub-Total (A) (1)

1213742

1198342

@
@)

Foreign

Individuals (Non-Resident
Individuals/Foreign Individuals)
Bodies Corporate

Instituitions

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A) (2)

Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter
Group (A)=(A) (D) +(A) (2

49

1213742

1198342

24.02%

24.02%

(B)
@
C)
(b)
©

CY
(e)
®
(8)

Public Shareholding
Institutions

Mutual Funds/UTI

Financial Instituitions/Banks

Central Government/State Government

)

Venture Capital Funds

Insurance Companies

Foreign Institutional Investors
Foreign Venture Capital Investors

Any Other (specify)

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total (B) (1)

0.00%

0.00%

@
(@)

Non Institutions

Bodies Corporate

Individuals

i. Individual shareholders holding

nominal share capital upto Rs. 1 lakh

ii. Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1
lakh

Any Other (specify)

Non Resident Indians

Clearing Members

119

2730

48

Sub-Total (B) (2)

2907

2410795

1028153

309080

91905

25
3839958

2003295

967232

309080

91905

25
3371537

47.70

20.34

6.12

1.82
0.00

47.70

20.34

6.12

1.82
0.00

75.98

75.98

Total Public Shareholding(B)
=(B) @) + (B) (2)

2907

3839958

3371537

75.98%

75.98%

©

Shares held by Custodians and against
which Depository Receipts have been
issued

0.00%

0.00%

GRAND TOTAL
(A) + (B) +(C)

2956

5053700

4569879

100.00

100.00

* 49100 equity shares were forfeited by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 28-01-2006 and hence not included in the total

shares.

*

*Any other under B (2) includes 91905 equity shares (1.82%) held by NRI's and 25 equity shares held by clearing members.




