

SHARE HOLDING PATTERN OF BHAGIRADHA CHEMICALS & INDUSTRIES LIMITED AS ON 30.6.2011

Category Code (I)	Particulars (II)	Number of shareholders (III)	Total number of shares (IV)	Number of shares held in dematerialized form (V)	Total shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares	
					As a % of (A+B) (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C) (VII)
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group					
(1)	Indian					
(a)	Individuals	49	1213742	1198342	24.02	24.02
(b)	Central Government/State Government (s)	-	-	-	-	-
(c)	Bodies Corporate	-	-	-	-	-
(d)	Financial Institutions/Banks	-	-	-	-	-
(e)	Any Other (specify)	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub-Total (A) (1)	49	1213742	1198342	24.02	24.02
(2)	Foreign					
(a)	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/Foreign Individuals)	-	-	-	-	-
(b)	Bodies Corporate	-	-	-	-	-
(c)	Institutions	-	-	-	-	-
(d)	Any Other (specify)	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub-Total (A) (2)	-	-	-	-	-
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A) (1) + (A) (2)	49	1213742	1198342	24.02%	24.02%
(B)	Public Shareholding					
(1)	Institutions					
(a)	Mutual Funds/UTI	-	-	-	-	-
(b)	Financial Institutions/Banks	-	-	-	-	-
(c)	Central Government/State Government (s)	-	-	-	-	-
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	-	-	-	-	-
(e)	Insurance Companies	-	-	-	-	-
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	-	-	-	0.00	0.00
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	-	-	-	-	-
(h)	Any Other (specify)	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub-Total (B) (1)	0	0	0	0.00%	0.00%
(2)	Non Institutions					
(a)	Bodies Corporate	119	2410795	2003295	47.70	47.70
(b)	Individuals	2730	1028153	967232	20.34	20.34
	i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital upto Rs. 1 lakh	9	309080	309080	6.12	6.12
	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	48	91905	91905	1.82	1.82
(c)	Any Other (specify)	1	25	25	0.00	0.00
	Sub-Total (B) (2)	2907	3839958	3371537	75.98	75.98
	Total Public Shareholding(B) = (B) (1) + (B) (2)	2907	3839958	3371537	75.98%	75.98%
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	-	-	-	0.00%	0.00%
	GRAND TOTAL (A) + (B) + (C)	2956	5053700	4569879	100.00	100.00

* 49100 equity shares were forfeited by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 28-01-2006 and hence not included in the total shares.

*

*Any other under B (2) includes 91905 equity shares (1.82%) held by NRI's and 25 equity shares held by clearing members.